
LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PAKALNIŠKIS, 
Jonas

36 LTU A 24 22 24 25 21 22 25 24 187

2 PETRAITIS, Simas 48 LTU A 24 24 24 24 22 23 21 21 183

3 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 28 LTU A 25 21 25 25 25 20 23 18 182

4 MISEVIČIUS, 
Andrius

65 LTU B 21 24 24 22 25 21 24 19 180

5 MOMKUS, Tomas 41 LTU A 24 23 22 23 23 21 22 19 177

6 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

27 LTU A 22 22 25 24 21 20 19 21 174

7 ŠIMANAUSKAS, 
Nedas

64 LTU D 23 23 22 23 24 22 20 17 174

8 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 22 LTU A 22 23 21 22 23 21 20 21 173

8 KREIŠMONTAS, 
Dalius

23 LTU B 23 20 21 23 24 21 22 19 173

10 RAČINSKIS, 
Rolandas

63 LTU A 22 25 23 21 22 21 18 20 172

11 MACKEVIČIUS, 
Mindaugas

38 LTU A 24 20 23 22 21 24 20 17 171

12 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

1 LTU A 23 23 20 23 22 20 20 19 170

12 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

42 LTU A 23 19 23 24 19 20 24 18 170

14 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 71 LTU B 20 22 23 25 21 20 18 20 169

14 TARASEVIČIUS, 
Rytis

12 LTU A 21 22 24 23 22 19 22 16 169

16 RAICEVIČIUS, 
Vilius

14 LTU B 22 21 19 24 21 18 20 23 168

16 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

49 LTU A 22 23 23 24 22 20 17 17 168

18 MORKEVIČIUS, 
Matas

44 LTU B 21 18 20 23 21 20 23 21 167

18 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 45 LTU D 20 19 23 24 21 18 22 20 167

18 STANEVIČIUS, 
Gintautas

15 LTU B 22 23 22 19 21 24 18 18 167

21 STANISLOVAITYTĖ
, Gabija

43 LTU C 20 21 21 25 21 20 19 19 166

22 ČEPROVS, Valērijs 25 LAT --- 22 17 23 20 21 22 20 19 164

22 HOTULOVS, 
Andrejs

7 LAT --- 19 25 22 22 21 21 16 18 164
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24 PAČĖSA, Martynas 60 LTU B 20 21 17 19 20 19 21 23 160

24 CARTER, Timothy 56 LTU D 21 24 19 23 15 21 16 21 160

26 URBONAS, Vilius 59 LTU A 22 23 24 20 15 19 18 18 159

26 LEMEŠEVAS, 
Vladislavas

2 LTU D 20 18 20 22 24 21 19 15 159

28 VAIDILAUSKAS, 
Rokas

37 LTU C 17 19 20 22 20 19 22 19 158

28 PODERYS, 
Rimantas

39 LTU C 20 21 21 20 19 16 22 19 158

28 KRUČKAUSKAS, 
Nojus

70 LTU A 19 20 21 21 23 18 17 19 158

28 PĖTELIS, Saugirdas 35 LTU C 21 18 21 21 22 19 20 16 158

32 PŪRAS, Martynas 21 LTU A 22 19 21 24 18 20 14 19 157

32 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

6 LTU C 19 19 18 22 22 22 19 16 157

32 JANKAUSKAS, 
Rytis

32 LTU D 20 19 22 21 18 22 19 16 157

32 KUNDROTAS, 
Valdas

51 LTU B 25 21 23 23 20 15 15 15 157

36 BARČKUS, Egidijus 55 LTU A 23 20 20 21 21 13 15 19 152

36 MUZIKEVIČIUS, 
Dainius

58 LTU B 21 16 19 21 21 19 17 18 152

38 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Tautvydas

69 LTU D 22 19 19 19 21 18 16 17 151

38 RUTKAUSKAS, 
Donatas

8 LTU C 19 19 22 17 20 22 17 15 151

38 VAITKEVIČIUS, 
Romualdas

31 LTU C 24 18 18 21 20 19 16 15 151

41 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

47 LTU B 21 17 22 17 20 16 18 18 149

41 MACEVIČIUS, 
Raimondas

34 LTU B 19 18 22 19 19 17 19 16 149

43 TOLIAUTAS, 
Andrius

50 LTU D 21 18 17 22 18 16 16 20 148

43 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

29 LTU A 16 17 18 21 18 18 21 19 148

43 RAČKELIS, Erikas 3 LTU D 21 17 20 20 19 19 18 14 148

46 JUOZAITIS, Darius 67 LTU D 20 19 17 21 19 19 14 17 146

46 GIBIEŽA, 
Edmundas

10 LTU B 15 16 19 22 22 20 18 14 146

48 RUGIENIUS, Erikas 19 LTU D 19 17 19 18 19 21 17 15 145

49 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

5 LTU C 21 21 15 20 15 20 16 16 144

50 LESNIAUSKAS, 
Mantas

33 LTU D 20 15 19 22 17 21 15 14 143

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 2 of 3

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

06/08/2023  15:20



51 VALUŽIS, Justinas 46 LTU B 21 18 20 16 18 14 16 18 141

51 VERIKAS, Ernestas 11 LTU D 15 16 18 20 19 21 19 13 141

53 DRAUGELIS, 
Algimantas

62 LTU C 18 12 15 22 23 16 14 17 137

53 ROERBAEK, 
Veronika

13 LTU D 20 15 18 23 23 12 12 14 137

55 URBUTIS, Andrius 16 LTU D 21 16 18 18 19 16 11 16 135

56 TVARAVIČIUS, 
Modestas

57 LTU A 14 17 14 16 17 14 16 19 127

57 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 68 LTU C 17 13 19 15 19 15 14 12 124

58 GAIŽAUSKAS, 
Virgilijus

9 LTU D 15 14 18 20 17 12 14 13 123

59 GENYS, Martynas 61 LTU D 17 18 16 15 14 14 12 13 119

59 STEPONAVIČIUS, 
Pranas

26 LTU D 17 14 21 13 15 13 15 11 119

61 BUBLIS, Egidijus 4 LTU D 18 12 20 16 12 11 10 12 111

62 GENIENĖ, Vaida 24 LTU D 15 12 14 17 12 15 9 11 105

63 ZABIELIENĖ, 
Akvilina

53 LTU D 16 10 14 14 14 15 7 10 100

64 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

52 LTU B 0 0 0 0 23 20 19 16 78

65 VAINAUSKAITĖ, 
Jurga

20 LTU D 13 8 9 15 8 8 5 7 73

66 GRYBAUSKAS, 
Manfredas

17 LTU D 21 15 13 15 0 0 0 0 64

67 RUGIENIENĖ, 
Kristina

18 LTU D 17 11 14 21 0 0 0 0 63

68 LUKAUSKAS, 
Ričardas

40 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 RUŠINSKIS, 
Alvydas

30 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 ŽEMAITIS, Tadas 66 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PAKALNIŠKIS, Jonas 36 LTU 24 22 24 25 21 22 25 24 187

2 PETRAITIS, Simas 48 LTU 24 24 24 24 22 23 21 21 183

3 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 28 LTU 25 21 25 25 25 20 23 18 182

4 MOMKUS, Tomas 41 LTU 24 23 22 23 23 21 22 19 177

5 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 27 LTU 22 22 25 24 21 20 19 21 174

6 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 22 LTU 22 23 21 22 23 21 20 21 173

7 RAČINSKIS, Rolandas 63 LTU 22 25 23 21 22 21 18 20 172

8 MACKEVIČIUS, Mindaugas 38 LTU 24 20 23 22 21 24 20 17 171

9 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 1 LTU 23 23 20 23 22 20 20 19 170

9 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 42 LTU 23 19 23 24 19 20 24 18 170

11 TARASEVIČIUS, Rytis 12 LTU 21 22 24 23 22 19 22 16 169

12 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 49 LTU 22 23 23 24 22 20 17 17 168

13 URBONAS, Vilius 59 LTU 22 23 24 20 15 19 18 18 159

14 KRUČKAUSKAS, Nojus 70 LTU 19 20 21 21 23 18 17 19 158

15 PŪRAS, Martynas 21 LTU 22 19 21 24 18 20 14 19 157

16 BARČKUS, Egidijus 55 LTU 23 20 20 21 21 13 15 19 152

17 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 29 LTU 16 17 18 21 18 18 21 19 148

18 TVARAVIČIUS, Modestas 57 LTU 14 17 14 16 17 14 16 19 127

19 RUŠINSKIS, Alvydas 30 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MISEVIČIUS, Andrius 65 LTU 21 24 24 22 25 21 24 19 180

2 KREIŠMONTAS, Dalius 23 LTU 23 20 21 23 24 21 22 19 173

3 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 71 LTU 20 22 23 25 21 20 18 20 169

4 RAICEVIČIUS, Vilius 14 LTU 22 21 19 24 21 18 20 23 168

5 MORKEVIČIUS, Matas 44 LTU 21 18 20 23 21 20 23 21 167

5 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 15 LTU 22 23 22 19 21 24 18 18 167

7 PAČĖSA, Martynas 60 LTU 20 21 17 19 20 19 21 23 160

8 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 51 LTU 25 21 23 23 20 15 15 15 157

9 MUZIKEVIČIUS, Dainius 58 LTU 21 16 19 21 21 19 17 18 152

10 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 47 LTU 21 17 22 17 20 16 18 18 149

10 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 34 LTU 19 18 22 19 19 17 19 16 149

12 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 10 LTU 15 16 19 22 22 20 18 14 146

13 VALUŽIS, Justinas 46 LTU 21 18 20 16 18 14 16 18 141

14 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 52 LTU 0 0 0 0 23 20 19 16 78

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 43 LTU 20 21 21 25 21 20 19 19 166

2 PĖTELIS, Saugirdas 35 LTU 21 18 21 21 22 19 20 16 158

3 PODERYS, Rimantas 39 LTU 20 21 21 20 19 16 22 19 158

4 VAIDILAUSKAS, Rokas 37 LTU 17 19 20 22 20 19 22 19 158

5 DŽIUGAS, Mindaugas 6 LTU 19 19 18 22 22 22 19 16 157

6 RUTKAUSKAS, Donatas 8 LTU 19 19 22 17 20 22 17 15 151

6 VAITKEVIČIUS, Romualdas 31 LTU 24 18 18 21 20 19 16 15 151

8 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 5 LTU 21 21 15 20 15 20 16 16 144

9 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 62 LTU 18 12 15 22 23 16 14 17 137

10 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 68 LTU 17 13 19 15 19 15 14 12 124

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Nedas 64 LTU 23 23 22 23 24 22 20 17 174

2 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 45 LTU 20 19 23 24 21 18 22 20 167

3 CARTER, Timothy 56 LTU 21 24 19 23 15 21 16 21 160

4 LEMEŠEVAS, Vladislavas 2 LTU 20 18 20 22 24 21 19 15 159

5 JANKAUSKAS, Rytis 32 LTU 20 19 22 21 18 22 19 16 157

6 JUKNEVIČIUS, Tautvydas 69 LTU 22 19 19 19 21 18 16 17 151

7 TOLIAUTAS, Andrius 50 LTU 21 18 17 22 18 16 16 20 148

7 RAČKELIS, Erikas 3 LTU 21 17 20 20 19 19 18 14 148

9 JUOZAITIS, Darius 67 LTU 20 19 17 21 19 19 14 17 146

10 RUGIENIUS, Erikas 19 LTU 19 17 19 18 19 21 17 15 145

11 LESNIAUSKAS, Mantas 33 LTU 20 15 19 22 17 21 15 14 143

12 VERIKAS, Ernestas 11 LTU 15 16 18 20 19 21 19 13 141

13 ROERBAEK, Veronika 13 LTU 20 15 18 23 23 12 12 14 137

14 URBUTIS, Andrius 16 LTU 21 16 18 18 19 16 11 16 135

15 GAIŽAUSKAS, Virgilijus 9 LTU 15 14 18 20 17 12 14 13 123

16 GENYS, Martynas 61 LTU 17 18 16 15 14 14 12 13 119

16 STEPONAVIČIUS, Pranas 26 LTU 17 14 21 13 15 13 15 11 119

18 BUBLIS, Egidijus 4 LTU 18 12 20 16 12 11 10 12 111

19 GENIENĖ, Vaida 24 LTU 15 12 14 17 12 15 9 11 105

20 ZABIELIENĖ, Akvilina 53 LTU 16 10 14 14 14 15 7 10 100

21 VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurga 20 LTU 13 8 9 15 8 8 5 7 73

22 GRYBAUSKAS, Manfredas 17 LTU 21 15 13 15 0 0 0 0 64

23 RUGIENIENĖ, Kristina 18 LTU 17 11 14 21 0 0 0 0 63

24 LUKAUSKAS, Ričardas 40 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 ŽEMAITIS, Tadas 66 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Nedas 64 LTU 23 23 22 23 24 22 20 17 174

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 45 LTU 20 19 23 24 21 18 22 20 167

2 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 43 LTU 20 21 21 25 21 20 19 19 166

3 ROERBAEK, Veronika 13 LTU 20 15 18 23 23 12 12 14 137

4 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 68 LTU 17 13 19 15 19 15 14 12 124

5 GENIENĖ, Vaida 24 LTU 15 12 14 17 12 15 9 11 105

6 ZABIELIENĖ, Akvilina 53 LTU 16 10 14 14 14 15 7 10 100

7 VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurga 20 LTU 13 8 9 15 8 8 5 7 73

8 RUGIENIENĖ, Kristina 18 LTU 17 11 14 21 0 0 0 0 63

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS III ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 27 LTU 22 22 25 24 21 20 19 21 174

2 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 15 LTU 22 23 22 19 21 24 18 18 167

3 ČEPROVS, Valērijs 25 LAT 22 17 23 20 21 22 20 19 164

4 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 51 LTU 25 21 23 23 20 15 15 15 157

5 BARČKUS, Egidijus 55 LTU 23 20 20 21 21 13 15 19 152

6 VAITKEVIČIUS, Romualdas 31 LTU 24 18 18 21 20 19 16 15 151

7 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 34 LTU 19 18 22 19 19 17 19 16 149

8 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 10 LTU 15 16 19 22 22 20 18 14 146

9 VALUŽIS, Justinas 46 LTU 21 18 20 16 18 14 16 18 141

10 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 62 LTU 18 12 15 22 23 16 14 17 137

11 GAIŽAUSKAS, Virgilijus 9 LTU 15 14 18 20 17 12 14 13 123

12 STEPONAVIČIUS, Pranas 26 LTU 17 14 21 13 15 13 15 11 119

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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